Újfehértó Researchers

To add, modify or delete your name from the list, e-mail to Eugene KATZ.

BAUM:

Esther Levinson, Israel (not a genealogist) e-mail:  levinsone@gmail.com
BREUER:

Paul Linhardt, e-mail: plinhardt@aol.com
BRUDER:

Paul Linhardt, e-mail: plinhardt@aol.com
CZIK:

Lea_Tenzer, Montreal, e-mail: leatenzer@hotmail.com
Ronald Czik, Sharon, MA

Evelyn Hefetz, Cedarhurst, NY

ELOVIC:

Aram Elovic, 23 Birar Hill Rd, Sharon, MA, 02067, e-mail: elovic@aol.com
Eugene Elovic (Elovits), 5500 Collins Ave, Miami Beach Fl, 33140, e-mail: elovic@aol.com
FARKAS:

Zeev Oren, 40 Ben Yehuda St, Netanya,Israel, 42305, 97254561492, e-mail: zeevo@hotmail.com
FROIM:

George Froyton, 43 Lincoln Road, Scarsdale, NY, 10583, e-mail: gevefroy@aol.com
GOLDSTEIN:

Abraham Gonda of Holland , e-mail: agonda@xs4all.nl 4/01  tree: 
http://www.xs4all.nl/~agonda/
GOLDSTEIN:

Miryam (Ibi) Goldberger of Israel, e-mail: miroti@haogen.org.il; 4/01 Ruth Barnett, e-mail: ruthb98@gte.net
GOTTDIENERS:

Miriam (Hartman) Beazley e-mail: desmond@netvision.net.il  & Joan Hartman; tree: http://www.familytreemaker.com/users/b/e/a/Desmond-Beazley/
GRUNBAUM:

Paul Linhardt, e-mail: plinhardt@aol.com
GRUNBERGER:

Paul Linhardt, e-mail: plinhardt@aol.com
GUTTMAN:

Shlomie Rosenfeld, e-mail: shlomie@shlomie.net
HARTMAN:

Miriam (Hartman) Beazley e-mail: desmond@netvision.net.il and Joan Hartman; tree: http://www.familytreemaker.com/users/b/e/a/Desmond-Beazley/
HERCEG:

Norman Goldner, e-mail: Norm1865@aol.com
JOSEFOWITZ:

Norman Goldner, e-mail: Norm1865@aol.com
KANDEL:

Paul Linhardt, e-mail: plinhardt@aol.com
KATZ:

Eugene Katz of NY, e-mail: jenob22@aol.com
Rosamond Katz, e-mail: patt@cstone.net; (contact via Patt Hart Keats)

Stuart Katz of NY, e-mail: stuart@taltours.com
Paul Linhardt, e-mail: plinhardt@aol.com
KUPFERSTEIN:

Eugene Katz of NY, e-mail: jenob22@aol.com
Phyllis Kupferstein, e-mail: pk@quinnemanuel.com
Miriam (Hartman) Beazley e-mail: desmond@netvision.net.il and Joan Hartman; tree: http://www.familytreemaker.com/users/b/e/a/Desmond-Beazley/
PULOP:

Zeev Oren, 40 Ben Yehuda St, Netanya,Israel, 42305, 97254561492, e-mail: zeevo@hotmail.com
REICH:

Shlomie Rosenfeld, e-mail: shlomie@shlomie.net
TOTH:

Peter Toth-Abri, Nyiregyhaza, email: toth-abri.peter@freemail.hu
SCHONFELD:

Louis Schonfeld, e-mail: ischon@adelphia.net; tree: 
http://www.familytreemaker.com/users/s/c/h/Louis-Schonfeld/index.html
SILVERMAN:

Henrietta Kestenbaum, e-mail: henimiki@pathcom.com
WEINBERGER:

Norman Goldner, e-mail: Norm1865@aol.com
WEINSTOCK:

Louis Schonfeld, e-mail: ischon@adelphia.net tree: http://www.familytreemaker.com/users/s/c/h/Louis-Schonfeld/index.html
WEISZ:

Ruth Barnett, e-mail: ruthb98@gte.net
ZOLA:

Jeffrey Weisberg e-mail: yitzmalk@netvision.net.il
Searching for names in nearby Bokony

CSILLAG:

Chaim Frenkel, e-mail: chaimf@pobox.com
FISCH:

Nancy Scholem, NY, NY; email: nkfisch@optonline.net
Agnes Verte, e-mail: agnes.vertes@po.state.ct.us
Henry Schwartz; email: henry@glitterygifts.com
GLUCK:

Nancy Scholem, NY, NY; email: nkfisch@optonline.net
Agnes Verte, e-mail: agnes.vertes@po.state.ct.us
Henry Schwartz; email: henry@glitterygifts.com
GOLDSTEIN:

Chaim Frenkel, e-mail: chaimf@pobox.com
ORENSTEIN: 

Henry Schwartz; email: henry@glitterygifts.com
REIZ:
Agnes Verte, e-mail: agnes.vertes@po.state.ct.us
SCHWARTZ:
Schwartz Itzchak, Akrav St 7, Metar, 85025, 076517032, e-mail: izchak_s@netvision.net.il
STERN:

Chaim Frenkel, e-mail: chaimf@pobox.com
Searching for names in nearby Gesztered

FRIED:
Touvia Goldstein, e-mail: teddyg1@netvision.net.il; web site: http://www.geocities.com/Heartland/Flats/1756
GOLDSTEIN:
Touvia Goldstein, e-mail: teddyg1@netvision.net.il; web site: http://www.geocities.com/Heartland/Flats/1756
KEPECS:
Ruben Weiser, 3 de Febrero 1450 2 Piso, Capital Federal, Buenos Aires, Argentina

1426, e-mail: weiser@ba.net
WEISZ:
Ruben Weiser, 3 de Febrero 1450 2 Piso, Capital Federal, Buenos Aires, Argentina

1426, e-mail: weiser@ba.net
Searching for names in nearby Balkany

WEISZ:

Susie Stock e-mail: suzecrazy@aol.com
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